

P.K.R. ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(An Autonomous Institution- Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore)

Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

Gobichettipalayam – 638 476, Erode District, Tamil Nadu, India

Website: www.pkrarts.org |E.mail: pkroffice@gmail.com | Phone: 04285 - 222128

NAAC
2nd Cycle
Criterion I
Metric 1.1.2

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE MEMBERS IN BOARD OF STUDIES (UG)

Academic Year: 2020-2023

O N	CAMECORIES	NAME O DEGLONATION
S.No	CATEGORIES	NAME & DESIGNATION
1	Chairperson	Dr.P.Natesan,
		Head and Dean of Commerce,
		P.K.R Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam.
2	University	Dr.M.Sumathy
_	Nominee	Professor and Head,
	Tionnice	Department of Commerce,
		Bharathiar University,
		Coimbatore.
3	Subject Expert-1	Dr.S.Subha,
		Associate Professor and Head,
		Sri Krishna College of Arts and Science,
		Coimbatore.
4	Subject Expert-2	Dr.S.Saravanan,
		Dean of Commerce,
		Dr.NGP Arts and Science College,
		Coimbatore.
5	Industry	CA.P.Somasundaram,
	Representative	Charted Accountant,
		GNST and Associates,
		Coimbatore.
6	Industry	Mr.P.Vijaya Kumar,
U	Representative	CEO, Tex Valley-Erode Textile Mall Pvt.Ltd,
	Representative	Chittode, Erode-638102
		Cintiode, Liode-030102
7	PG Meritorious	Dr.R.Sangeetha,
	Alumnus	Associate Professor,
		School of Business Management,
		Christ deemed to be university,
		Bengaluru.
	I	<i>U</i>

8	Member-1	Dr.Shinie Poulose,
	Wichibel 1	Associate Professor,
		P.K.R Arts College For Women,
		Gobichettipalayam
		Goolenettiparayani
9	Member-2	Dr.H.Chandra,
		Associate Professor,
		P.K.R Arts College For Women,
		Gobichettipalayam
10	34 1 2	D CVI 4
10	Member-3	Dr.C.V.Latha,
		Associate Professor,
		P.K.R Arts College For Women,
		Gobichettipalayam
11	Member-4	Dr.A.Amutha NandhiniAssistant Professor,
		P.K.R Arts College For Women,
		Gobichettipalayam
12	Member-5	Dr.T.KokilaPriya, AssistantProfessor,
14	Member-5	P.K.R Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam
		Goodenetuparayani
13	Member-6	Mrs.N.Ramya,
		Assistant Professor,
		P.K.R Arts College For Women,
		Gobichettipalayam

8	Member-1	Dr.Shinie Poulose, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
9	Member-2	Dr.H.Chandra, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
10	Member-3	Dr.C.V.Latha, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
11	Member-4	Dr.A.Amutha NandhiniAssistant Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
12	Member-5	Dr.T.KokilaPriya, AssistantProfessor, P.K.R Arts College for Women, Gobichettipalayam
13	Member-6	Mrs.N.Ramya, Assistant Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam

Principal
P.K.R. Arts College for Women
(Autonomous)
Gobichettipalayam - 638 476
Erode District

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

MEMBERS IN BOARD OF STUDIES (PG)

Academic Year: 2020-2023

S.NO	CATEGORIES	NAME AND DESIGNATIOMN
1	Chairperson	Dr.P.Natesan, Head and Dean of Commerce, P.K.R Arts College for Women, Gobichettipalayam
2	University Nominee	Dr.M.Sumathy Professor and Head, Department of Commerce, Bharathiar University, Coimbatore.
3	Subject Expert-1	Dr.M.Selvakumar, Associate Professor and Head, Ayya Nadar Janaki Ammal College, Sivakasi-626124
4	Subject Expert-2	Dr.A.Dunstan Rajkumar, Associate Professor, Vellore Institute of Technology, Vellore.
5	Industry Representative	Mr.P.Vijaya Kumar, CEO,Tex Valley-Erode Textile Mall Pvt.Ltd, Chittode,Erode-638102
6	PG Meritorious Alumnus	Mrs.P.Muthulakshmi Assistant Professor, Department of Commerce(PG), IFIM College, #8,#9,KIADB Industrial Area, Electronic City Phase 1, Bangalore-560100

7	Member-1	Dr.Shinie Poulose, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
8	Member-2	Dr.H.Chandra, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
9	Member-3	Dr.C.V.Latha, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
10	Member-4	Dr.A.Amutha NandhiniAssistant Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
11	Member-5	Dr.T.KokilaPriya, AssistantProfessor, P.K.R Arts College for Women, Gobichettipalayam
12	Member-6	Mrs.V.Abirami Assistant Professor P.K.R.ArtsCollege for Women,Gobichettipalayam

7	Member-1	Dr.Shinie Poulose, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
8	Member-2	Dr.H.Chandra, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
9	Member-3	Dr.C.V.Latha, Associate Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
10	Member-4	Dr.A.Amutha NandhiniAssistant Professor, P.K.R Arts College For Women, Gobichettipalayam
11	Member-5	Dr.T.KokilaPriya, AssistantProfessor, P.K.R Arts College for Women, Gobichettipalayam
12	Member-6	Mrs.V.Abirami Assistant Professor P.K.R.ArtsCollege for Women,Gobichettipalayam

Principal
PK.R. Arts College for Women
(Autonomous)
Gobichettipalayam - 638 476
Frode District.